
Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 211 - C1 1000m   Men   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 10:59

1 5 GER 393 BRENDEL Sebastian 1988 55.02 (4) 1:54.10 (3) 2:53.25 (3) 3:48.956
59.080 (3) 59.150 (5) 55.706 (1)

0.560 0.410 1.300

2 4 CZE 233 FUKSA Martin 1993 54.85 (2) 1:53.52 (1) 2:51.58 (1) 3:48.973 0.017
58.670 (1) 58.060 (2) 57.393 (2)

0.390 0.210 1.687

3 3 MDA 671 TARNOVSCHI Serghei 1997 54.46 (1) 1:53.75 (2) 2:52.39 (2) 3:51.583 2.627
59.290 (6) 58.640 (4) 59.193 (4)

0.620 0.790 3.487

4 9 UKR 959 ALTUKHOV Pavlo 1995 56.99 (9) 1:56.93 (9) 2:54.78 (7) 3:53.236 4.280
59.940 (8) 57.850 (1) 58.456 (3)

2.530 1.270 2.750

5 1 RUS 842 SHTOKALOV Ilya 1986 55.90 (6) 1:54.75 (6) 2:53.29 (4) 3:53.663 4.707
58.850 (2) 58.540 (3) 1:00.373 (6)

1.440 0.180 0.690 4.667

6 8 POL 724 KACZOR Tomasz 1989 56.45 (8) 1:55.65 (7) 2:55.68 (8) 3:55.596 6.640
59.200 (4) 1:00.030 (7) 59.916 (5)

1.990 0.530 2.180 4.210

7 6 HUN 494 VAJDA Attila 1983 55.01 (3) 1:54.28 (4) 2:54.64 (6) 3:56.880 7.924
59.270 (5) 1:00.360 (8) 1:02.240 (7)

0.550 0.600 2.510 6.534

8 2 FRA 342 GOUBEL Mathieu 1980 55.20 (5) 1:54.53 (5) 2:54.45 (5) 3:57.553 8.597
59.330 (7) 59.920 (6) 1:03.103 (9)

0.740 0.660 2.070 7.397

9 7 CAN 156 OLDERSHAW Mark William 1983 55.96 (7) 1:56.44 (8) 2:58.21 (9) 4:01.280 12.324
1:00.480 (9) 1:01.770 (9) 1:03.070 (8)

1.500 1.810 3.920 7.364

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 29 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 211 R03-ASM.12.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 11:03)


